
同率のため2位決定戦

一本背負い 大外刈

合技

澤井

田中

高橋

決勝トーナメント

寺岡(伊予農)

後藤(松山刑)

田中(松山刑)

八束(聖陵)

1福森

⑩

⑩

⑩

⑩

A リーグ

1福森(博多屋)

2八束(聖陵)

3野田(松山刑)

4寺岡(伊予農)

５池田(博多屋)

10田中(松山刑) △ △ ⑩

4 1

7高橋(博多屋) △

6後藤(松山刑) ⑩ ⑩ ⑩ ⑩

32

⑩

⑩

△

2八束

△

△

△

△

3野田

△

５池田

△

⑩

⑩

4寺岡

△

⑩

△

△

勝敗

順位

5

1

3

2

4

勝敗

0

4

2

3

1

8亀田(伊予農) △ △ △ △

B リーグ 6後藤 7高橋 8亀田

⑩ △ ⑩

9澤井 10田中

第 ３ 部（男子無段者・個人）

（Aリーグ1位）

（Bリーグ2位）

（Bリーグ１位）

（Aリーグ2位）

予選リーグ

八束(聖陵)

試合順 ①(1-2) ③(3-4) ⑤(1-5) ⑦(2-3) ⑨(4-5)
     ⑪(1-3) ⑬(2-4) ⑮(3-ｇ5) ⑰(1-4) ⑲(2-5)

試合順 ②（6-7) ④(8-9) ⑥(6-10) ⑧(7-8) ⑩(9-10)
           ⑫(6-8) ⑭(7-9) ⑯(8-10) ⑱(6-9) ⑳(7-10)

⑩ 2 2

0 5

9澤井(松前) △ ⑩ ⑩

順位

△ 2 4


